
Geral S/ Descartes

Categoria Piloto Patrocinador Equipe Cidade Veiculo (Soma PtsGanhos) Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos

GRADUADO Jose A. Neumann   Nova Petrópolis-RS TROLLER / T4 1º 45 4 469 12 4 300 12 5 685 11 6 4152 10

GRADUADO Milton Roberto Dresch   Estrela-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 2º 43 2 314 14 5 303 11 7 756 9 7 19301 9

GRADUADO Lauro Papael   Itapema-SC MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 3º 43 5 491 11 6 626 10 6 724 10 4 2115 12

GRADUADO Sergio Ricci   Passo Fundo-RS JEEP / WRANGLER JK 4º 39 3 442 13 3 280 13 9 3339 7 10 54525 6

GRADUADO Daniel Caetano   Pelotas-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 5º 34 6 562 10 7 712 9 8 2989 8 9 47238 7

GRADUADO Everton Gratt Capinzal-SC TROLLER / T4 6º 30 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 276 15 1 485 15

GRADUADO Gustavo Schmidt   São José-SC TROLLER / T4 7º 29 1 187 15 2 236 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

GRADUADO Marcos Bortoluz Caxias do Sul-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 8º 28 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 356 14 2 1038 14

GRADUADO Leandro Riffel Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 9º 26 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 3 597 13 3 1054 13

GRADUADO Rafael Brochier Cardoso   Novo Hamburgo-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 10º 24 7 15875 9 1 223 15 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

GRADUADO Dirceu Potrich Ipira-SC TROLLER / T4 11º 23 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 4 653 12 5 2659 11

GRADUADO Giovani Mello Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 12º 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 10 5629 7 8 21298 6

GRADUADO Vladimir Kuse   Alvorada-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 13º 8 8 96654 8 NC 600000 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

TURISMO Matias Grazziotin   Passo Fundo-RS TROLLER / T4 1º 60 1 434 15 1 426 15 1 1174 15 1 3691 15

TURISMO Carlos Eduardo Ruschel   Gravataí-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 R 2º 55 3 81273 13 2 720 14 2 11021 14 2 84490 14

TURISMO Jader Mendes   Canoas-RS MITSUBISHI / L200 3º 38 4 239454 12 NC 600000 0 3 48192 13 3 388330 13

TURISMO Eduardo Casagrande   Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 4º 27 2 5202 14 3 915 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

TURISMO Mirela Starhan Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 5º 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 432000 0 NC 582000 0

NOVATO Carlos Dias da Costa   Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 1º 49 4 171152 12 4 42608 12 3 21410 13 4 35823 12

NOVATO Dalva Arend Neumann   Nova Petrópolis-RS SUZUKI / JIMNY 2º 47 5 177530 11 1 1989 15 8 183248 8 3 29996 13

NOVATO Lourenco Fritsch   Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 3º 29 1 14132 15 2 7423 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Ari Tondin Piratuba-SC FORD / WILLYS 4º 29 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 1915 14 1 16351 15

NOVATO Jose Luiz Todero   Caxias do Sul-RS TROLLER / T4 5º 26 3 21880 13 3 8298 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Giovani Modolon Jaguaruna-SC TROLLER / T4 6º 26 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 1397 15 5 93098 11

NOVATO Fernando Mees   Venâncio Aires-RS MITSUBISHI / L200 7º 26 7 212778 9 NC 600000 0 7 92015 9 8 464986 8

NOVATO Ricardo Luiz Zanin   Passo Fundo-RS JEEP / WRANGLER 8º 25 2 20333 14 5 57330 11 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Fabio Dalpiaz Rio do Sul-SC Suzuki / Jimny 9º 25 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 5 43302 11 2 23747 14

NOVATO Walter Nacke Francisco Beltrão-PR TROLLER / T4 10º 21 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 4 25672 12 7 354099 9

NOVATO Carlos Eduardo Blawkowski   Palmares do Sul-RS TOYOTA / HILUX 11º 20 6 200424 10 6 78658 10 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Ramon Oliveira Tubarão-SC FORD / WILLYS 12º 20 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 6 52987 10 6 350238 10

NOVATO Marcos Sartori   Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 13º 17 8 232061 8 7 318155 9 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Aurelio Bilhalva   Pelotas-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 1º 52 1 1570 15 1 1028 15 6 148028 10 4 31873 12

UTV Leandro Barazetti   Francisco Beltrão-PR CAN AM / X3 XRS 2º 52 2 3747 14 5 36216 11 2 24403 14 3 30325 13

UTV Kika Hoerde   Eldorado do Sul-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 3º 50 7 193529 9 2 5805 14 3 51584 13 2 25651 14

UTV Ricardo Santos   Criciúma-SC CAN AM / MAVERICK 1000 4º 36 5 144969 11 3 26716 13 4 55808 12 NC 0 0

UTV Roberto Keller   Santa Cruz do Sul-RS CAM AM / X3 XRS 5º 36 6 179835 10 9 232312 7 7 182391 9 6 204582 10

UTV Marcus Chiattoni   Pelotas-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 6º 31 8 237048 8 8 111784 8 10 239962 6 7 218226 9

UTV Fabio Torcato   Porto Alegre-RS POLARIS / RZR XP 1000 7º 30 NC 438000 0 NC 600000 0 1 13558 15 1 19677 15

UTV Thompson de Aguiar Bezerra   Criciúma-SC CAN AM / X3 XRS 8º 28 9 247550 7 10 309886 6 8 184577 8 9 332231 7

UTV Cristiano Vicente   Jaraguá do Sul-SC CAN AM / X3 XRS 9º 24 4 137559 12 4 29195 12 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Patrick Alves   Passo Fundo-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 10º 22 3 58267 13 7 63420 9 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Fernando Stedile Passo Fundo-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 11º 22 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 5 139487 11 5 88815 11

UTV Jorge Rien Passo Fundo-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 12º 15 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 9 223911 7 8 274302 8

UTV Alexsandro do Nascimento   Nova Veneza-SC POLARIS / RZR XP 1000 TURBO 13º 10 NC 438000 0 6 47487 10 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Rafael Biancini Passo Fundo-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 14º 5 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 11 255210 5 NC 0 0
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GRADUADO Thiago Ferreira Silva   Gravataí-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 1º 50 7 15875 9 1 223 15 3 597 13 3 1054 13

GRADUADO Robson Roloff   Nova Petrópolis-RS TROLLER / T4 2º 45 4 469 12 4 300 12 5 685 11 6 4152 10

GRADUADO Ewerton de Lucena   Caxias do Sul-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 3º 43 5 491 11 6 626 10 6 724 10 4 2115 12

GRADUADO André Lenger   Chapecó-SC JEEP / WRANGLER JK 4º 39 3 442 13 3 280 13 9 3339 7 10 54525 6

GRADUADO Mario Costa   Pelotas-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 5º 34 6 562 10 7 712 9 8 2989 8 9 47238 7

GRADUADO Wesley Sari Ouro - SC TROLLER / T4 6º 30 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 276 15 1 485 15

GRADUADO Gabriel Ramos Mores   São José-SC TROLLER / T4 7º 29 1 187 15 2 236 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

GRADUADO Marcelo Bortoluz Caxias do Sul - RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 8º 28 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 356 14 2 1038 14

GRADUADO Marcos Fernando Evangelista   Curitiba-PR MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 9º 25 2 314 14 5 303 11 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

GRADUADO Roberto Spessato Chapecó - SC TROLLER / T4 10º 23 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 4 653 12 5 2659 11

GRADUADO Henrique "Ogro" Rech Porto Alegre - RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 11º 18 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 7 756 9 7 19301 9

GRADUADO Lourival Roldan São Paulo - SP MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 12º 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 10 5629 7 8 21298 6

GRADUADO Marcelo Ritter   Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 13º 8 8 96654 8 NC 600000 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

TURISMO Ismael Peteffi   Novo Hamburgo-RS TROLLER / T4 1º 30 1 434 15 1 426 15 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

TURISMO Gabriel Zanoni   Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 2º 27 2 5202 14 3 915 13 NC 432000 0 NC 582000 0

TURISMO Eduardo Ruschel   Gravataí-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 R 3º 27 3 81273 13 2 720 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

TURISMO João Paulo Ruschel Gravataí-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 R 4º 28 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 11021 14 2 84490 14

TURISMO Jader Mendes Jr   Canoas-RS MITSUBISHI / L200 5º 38 4 239454 12 NC 600000 0 3 48192 13 3 388330 13

TURISMO Daniel Antoniolli Porto Alegre - RS TROLLER / T4 6º 30 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 1174 15 1 3691 15

NOVATO Jackson Blauth   Gravataí-RS TROLLER / T4 1º 49 4 171152 12 4 42608 12 3 21410 13 4 35823 12

NOVATO Jonathan Grahl   Nova Petrópolis-RS SUZUKI / JIMNY 2º 47 5 177530 11 1 1989 15 8 183248 8 3 29996 13

NOVATO Henrique Bajerski   Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 3º 29 1 14132 15 2 7423 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO André Tondin Piratuba-SC FORD / WILLYS 4º 29 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 1915 14 1 16351 15

NOVATO Arthur Paz Alves   Viamão-RS TROLLER / T4 5º 26 3 21880 13 3 8298 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Samuel da Silva Tubarão-SC TROLLER / T4 6º 26 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 1397 15 5 93098 11

NOVATO Aline Bergmann   Venâncio Aires-RS MITSUBISHI / L200 7º 26 7 212778 9 NC 600000 0 7 92015 9 8 464986 8

NOVATO Juliana Maschio   Passo Fundo-RS JEEP / WRANGLER 8º 25 2 20333 14 5 57330 11 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Silvia Dalpiaz Rio do Sul-SC Suzuki / Jimny 9º 25 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 5 43302 11 2 23747 14

NOVATO Leandro Tartari Francisco Beltrão-PR TROLLER / T4 10º 21 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 4 25672 12 7 354099 9

NOVATO Marcosalem Braga   Palmares do Sul-RS TOYOTA / HILUX 11º 20 6 200424 10 6 78658 10 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

NOVATO Rhuan Machado de Souza Tubarão-SC FORD / WILLYS 12º 20 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 6 52987 10 6 350238 10

NOVATO Mauricio Oliveira   Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 13º 17 8 232061 8 7 318155 9 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Tiago Poisl   Gravataí-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 1º 52 1 1570 15 1 1028 15 6 148028 10 4 31873 12

UTV Marcos Vinicius Marchioro   Francisco Beltrão-PR CAN AM / X3 XRS 2º 52 2 3747 14 5 36216 11 2 24403 14 3 30325 13

UTV Jeteni Boeira   Gravataí-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 3º 50 7 193529 9 2 5805 14 3 51584 13 2 25651 14

UTV Lorenzo Torcato   Viamão-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 4º 37 3 58267 13 7 63420 9 9 223911 7 8 274302 8

UTV Guilherme Natal   Criciúma-SC CAN AM / MAVERICK 1000 5º 36 5 144969 11 3 26716 13 4 55808 12 NC 0 0

UTV Fábio Bilhalva   Pelotas-RS CAM AM / X3 XRS 6º 36 6 179835 10 9 232312 7 7 182391 9 6 204582 10

UTV Fábio Frank   Pelotas-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 7º 31 8 237048 8 8 111784 8 10 239962 6 7 218226 9

UTV Deivid Nardi   Passo Fundo-RS POLARIS / RZR XP 1000 8º 30 NC 438000 0 NC 600000 0 1 13558 15 1 19677 15

UTV Sandro Mascarenhas   Porto Alegre-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 9º 24 4 137559 12 4 29195 12 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Jeferson Luis de Souza Caxias do Sul-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 10º 22 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 5 139487 11 5 88815 11

UTV Bárbara Edriani Pavei Criciúma-SC CAN AM / X3 XRS 11º 15 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 8 184577 8 9 332231 7

UTV Alexandre Machado Medeiros   Criciúma-SC CAN AM / X3 XRS 12º 13 9 247550 7 10 309886 6 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Adriel Goulart de Borba   Nova Veneza-SC POLARIS / RZR XP 1000 TURBO 13º 10 NC 438000 0 6 47487 10 NC 0 0 NC 0 0

UTV Luiz Eduardo Jost Passo Fundo-RS CAN AM / X3 XRS 14º 5 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 11 255210 5 NC 0 0
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